Designation :

in the Department of ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Assistant Professor

FACULTY PROFILE

1. Name : G B CHRISTINA
2. Date of Birth and Place of Birth :21/02/1985. BHIMAVARAM
3. Address for Communication : RSAM SUKUMAR,STATION PET,NARSPUR,W.G DT,AP
4. Permanent Address :
5. Mobile No :8008701790
6. Email-ID : blessy.christina@gmail.com
7. Educational Qualifications :M.Tech(PhD)
e . . . o Year of
Qualification University/Board Name of the College Specialization .
Passing
Ph.D GIET UNIVERSITY GIET UNIVERSITY 'VLSI
PG KARUNYA UNIVERSITY KARUNYA UNIVERSITY VLSI DESIGN 2009
UG NTUH SVECW,BVRM ECE 2006
. PRAGATHI JUNIOR
Intermediate BOARD of INTERESTED (COLLEGE MPC 2002
X Class SSC JLBGH SCHOOL,BVRM 2000
Others
8. Teaching /Industry Experience
. . - Total Exp. Years and
SNo Designation Organization Months
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR BIET,BVRM 1YEAR
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR SCET,SEETHARAMPURAM 10 YEARS

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19

Total Experience:

Teaching 11 Years

Industry 00 Years

Any other Distinctions/Achievements
Research Papers Published in Journals
Research Papers Published in Conferences :2
Citations :
Workshops/STTP Attended :20
Workshops Conducted :

Details of Research Projects

Achievements

Strengths
Nther Netailc if anv




